t callsign
4/5/2021 6:38 N30VP
4/5/2021 7:42 NKS1104
4/5/2021 8:00 N166H)J
4/5/2021 8:28 SWA943
4/5/2021 8:34 N365EG
4/5/2021 8:44 N513RV
4/5/2021 8:49 N529TS

4/5/2021 18:24 CY0662

4/5/2021 19:13 PXG600

4/5/2021 21:08 PV0999

4/5/2021 21:33 EJA670

4/5/2021 22:42 LBQ890

4/5/2021 23:23 N1327)

4/5/2021 23:35 N488TM

ac_type
H25B
A320
HDJT
B738
C56X
C525
C560
Li60
C550
F900
C68A
ESOP
C525
BE40

registration des_rwy

N30VP
N634NK
N166HJ
N8573Z
N365EG
N513RV
N529TS
N662AR
N600TB
N999EH
N670QS
N899DX
N1327J
N488TM

01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival

propulsion jet type

L S S S S S S S

CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST



